June 14, 2020

Neighborhood Crime
Prevention Councils
Meeting Dates/Time

April 22, 2020/7:00 p.m.

April 28, 2020/6:15 p.m.

May 6, 2020/7:00 p.m.

May 7, 2020/7:00 p.m.

May 12, 2020/7:00 p.m.

May12, 2020/7:00

May 13, 2020/7:00 p.m.
May 13, 2020/6:30 p.m.

May 14, 2020/6:00 p.m.

May 14, 2020/6:45 p.m.
May 16, 2020/6:00 p.m.

May 17, 2020/7:00pm
May 20, 2020/6:00
May 20, 2020/7:00 pm
(WebEx)

May 21, 2020/6:00 p.m.

May 26, 2020/6:15pm
May 26, 2020/6:00pm

May 27, 2020/6:30 p.m.

May 27, 2020/7:00 pm

May 28, 2020/7:00pm
June 03, 2020/7:00 p.m.

June 4, 2020/6:30 p.m.

June 4, 2020/7:00pm

June 4, 2020/6:30pm

June 10, 2020/7pm

Virtual Neighborhood Council Meetings

Group
Name/Community
Policing Beat

Melrose High Hopes-27x

Jack London NCPC-Beat
1x
Glenview NCPC

Bret Harte/Joaquin Miller
Neighborhood Action
Council

Neighborhood Council
22X

Beat 15x

Maxwell Park 28x
Beat 18/19

Beat 30x

Beat 21x &y

Beat 26xy

Beat 14y/16x

Beat 33x/34x
Allendale-Beat 24y

Beat 7x
Jack London Square (1x)

Coliseum/Melrose

Eastmont Council (30y)
Melrose High Hopes
(27x)

13Y/North Hills
Neighborhood Crime
Prevention Council (35x)
Montclair Neighbors

Beat (13z)

Adams Point
Neighborhood Group
(14x)

Acorn/Oak Center
(2x/5x)

Neighborhood Coalition

Assigned Neighborhood
Services Coordinator
(NSC)

Araina Richards

Brenda lvey

Jason Wallace

Renee Sykes

Felicia Verdin
Jason Wallace

Felicia Verdin
Judith Christopher

Judith Christopher
Ana Martinez

Ana Martinez
Jason Wallace
Renee Sykes
Araina Richards
Annie Sloan

Brenda lvey
Ana Martinez

Renee Sykes
Araina Richards

Angela Moore
Judith Christopher

Angela Moore

Jason Wallace

Annie Sloan

Jason Wallace

For more information,
contact:

Arichards@oaklandca.gov
Bivey@oaklandca.gov
JWallace@oaklandca.gov

Rsykes@Oaklandca.gov

Fverdin@oaklandca.gov
JWallace@oaklandca.gov

Fverdin@oaklandca.gov
JChristopher@oaklandca.gov

JChristopher@oaklandca.gov

AMartinez@oaklandca.gov
AMartinez@oaklandca.gov
JWallace@oaklandca.gov
Rsykes@oaklandca.gov
Arichards@oaklandca.gov

Asloan@oaklandca.gov
Bivey@oaklandca.gov
Amartinez@oaklandca.gov

Rsykes@oaklandca.gov
Arichards@oaklandca.gov

Amoore@oaklandca.gov
JChristopher@oaklandca.gov

Amoore@oaklandca.gov

JWallace@oaklandca.gov

Asloan@oaklandca.gov

JWallace@oaklandca.gov


mailto:Bivey@oaklandca.gov
mailto:Amartinez@oaklandca.gov
mailto:Rsykes@oaklandca.gov

June 14, 2020

June 10, 2020/7:00 pm

June 11, 2020/6:00 p.m.

June 11, 2020/6:30pm

June 17, 2020/6:00 p.m.

June 17, 2020/7:00pm
June 18, 2020/6:00pm

June 18, 2020/7:00 p.m.

June 24, 2020/6:30 pm
June 24, 2020/7:00 pm

June 11, 2020/7:30 p.m
July 8, 2020/ 6:30 p.m.

July 9, 2020/6:00 p.m.

for Peace and
Community (17x/y)
Laurel/Redwood Heights
(25x)

30X NCPC (66-82)

Prescott (2y/5y)

Beat 33x/34x
(Neighborhood
Improvement Council)
Allendale (24y)

West Oakland Neighbors
(7x)

Neighborhood Crime
Prevention Council (32x)
Eastmont Council (30y)
Melrose High Hopes
(27x)

Rockridge (12y/13x)
Greater San Antonio
(18/19)

30X NCPC (66-82)

Renee Sykes
Judith Christopher
Annie Sloan

Renee Sykes
Araina Richards
Annie Sloan
Judith Christopher

Renee Sykes
Araina Richards

Angela Moore
Judith Christopher

Judith Christopher

Rsykes@oaklandca.gov

JChristopher@oaklandca.gov

Asloan@oaklandca.gov

Rsykes@oaklandca.gov

Arichards@oaklandca.gov
Asloan@oaklandca.gov

JChristopher@oaklandca.gov

Rsykes@oaklandca.gov
Arichards@oaklandca.gov

amoore@oaklandnet.com
JChristopher@oaklandca.gov

JChristopher@oaklandca.gov


mailto:JChristopher@oaklandca.gov
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